
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36098143 10PSSDA 17.38 4.95 86.03

36098153 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.29 5.15 89.04

36098167 P10 - (109121) Colony at Pinehurst Sec 5 & 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.33 4.95 85.78

36098182 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.37 5.15 89.46

36098197 P10 - (107228) Audubon Creekside Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.23 4.55 78.40

36098209 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.33 5.15 89.25

36098224 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.32 4.15 71.88

36098234 P10 - (113514) AUDUBON BLVD 10PSSDA 17.31 4.95 85.68

36098247 P10 - (113514) AUDUBON BLVD 5PSSDB 17.36 4.95 85.93

36098256 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 5PSSDB 17.34 5.45 94.50

36098260 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 17.34 5.15 89.30

36098270 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 17.31 4.95 85.68

36098275 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 17.46 5.15 89.92

36098280 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.21 5.15 88.63

36098284 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 17.30 5.15 89.10

36098285 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 17.80 4.95 88.11

36098298 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 17.79 5.15 91.62

36098316 P10 - (102225) Kresston Sec 4 WSD 5PSSDB 17.79 5.15 91.62

36098329 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.83 4.15 73.99

36098338 P10 - (111394) Presentation of The Lord BS-TON 17.82 4.20 74.84

36098349 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 17.78 5.15 91.57

36098366 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.77 5.45 96.85

36098384 P10 - (106410) Colton Sec. 3 5PSSDB 17.75 5.15 91.41

36098391 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 17.83 4.95 88.26

36098396 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 17.79 4.95 88.06

36098405 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.78 4.15 73.79

36098415 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.78 5.70 101.35

36098428 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.78 5.70 101.35

36098441 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.82 5.15 91.77

36098457 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.69 5.75 101.72

36098466 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.78 5.70 101.35

36098479 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 17.83 5.15 91.82

36098489 P10 - 104923 7PSSDB 17.86 4.40 78.58

36098494 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.77 4.15 73.75

36098505 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 17.71 5.15 91.21

36098514 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.75 5.70 101.18

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 10/25/2024

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R003533

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (113514) AUDUBON BLVD



36098528 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 17.86 5.15 91.98

36098543 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.74 4.15 73.62

36098556 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.72 5.15 91.26

36098568 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 17.82 5.15 91.77

36098573 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.84 4.15 74.04

36098580 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 17.78 5.15 91.57

36098594 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.80 4.15 73.87

36098602 P10 - (110190) Woodlands Fire Station #5 7PSSDB 17.80 5.45 97.01

36098612 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.79 4.15 73.83

36098619 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.81 5.70 101.52

36098629 P10 - (103562) Redbird Meadows WSDP 10PSSDA 17.77 4.15 73.75

36098636 P10 - (114435) ROAN RANCH 7PSSDB 17.78 5.70 101.35

36098644 P10 - (111394) Presentation of The Lord 7PSSDB 17.77 4.20 74.63

36098649 5PSSDB 17.76 5.15 91.46

4384.44

5% -219.22

SUBTOTAL 4165.22

-$236.60

TOTAL $3928.62

P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



